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T•hle I 

Ron1el1p Body Burden• 

Adu It Hale• Adult Fe•• lea Adu Ito 
Body Huaber Body Nuaber Body Nullher D•y• Poot 

Burden of Burden of Burden of le turn 
µc; Peraon1 µci Pen1on1 IJCi Per1on1 D1yo 

60Co 2.9xl0-5 No\ I. 7xl0-5 No\ 2.1.10-5 NA l 
1.0.10-2 37 7.8xl0-3 37 9 .Ox I0-3 74 1370 
2.5xto-J 45 2.0.10-J 45 2.2.10-l 90 2831 

65Zn 4.JxJ0-2 NA 3 .8. 10-2 NA 4.lxlo-2 NA 1 
4.lxJ0-1 lO 3.8xto-t 12 4. Jxlo-1 42 304 
6.2.10-l 32 5.Ox10-I 27 5.6xJO-I 59 63!1 
9.5xl0- 2 38 8. s.10-2 23 9.0x10-2 61 1370 

5\e 4.Jx10-l 28 4.0xto-1 l2 lo .1110-I 60 4626 

90Sr I .9xlO'°" "" J .4xto-4 NA I. 7xl o-4 NA I 
J.7xl0-3 11 2.8xl0-3 4 3.4xl0-3 15 304 
5. 7x10-J 24 1. 5xto-3 16 4.8xl0-3 40 639 
3.hlO-J 9 I .6x 10-3 4 1.0.10-3 13 1370 
8.8xl0-J 12 7.9xto-J I l a.4xl0-3 25 2100 
7,9x10-J 11 7.4x10-l 1 7.7"10-3 18 2466 
2.s.10-J 12 4.&xio-l 12 ).7110-l 24 3561 
l.9xl0-J II l.lxlO-l II J.5-10-l 22 3927 
4 .1.10-J JI l. Jx10-l 13 J.6xt0-l 24 4292 
1.Jx10-J 8 3.Jx10-3 11 2.s.10-3 19 4657 
J.txlO-J 8 2.e.10-1 1 3.0.10-l u 5022 
2.Ox10-J ' I .4x J0-3 7 l .hJ0-3 l2 5388 
6.6x10-J " 4.2110-l 7 4,3,.10-3 ll 5153 
l.lxlO-) 10 J.7a10-J 4 2.a.10-3 14 6118 
4 .1o.10- 1 23 NA 0 NA NA 7579 
6.3x10-4 24 4.6xto-4 19 5.5110-4 4l 1097 

111c, I .4xl0-2 NA 8.4xlO-l NA 1.1x10-2 NA 1 
8.7xJO-l No\ 5 .2.10-1 NA 6.a.10-l * 304 
7.9xl0-l 47 4. lalQ-1 49 5 • 7xJO-I 96 639 
9.5. 10-l 37 4.71<10-I l1 6.7x10-l 74 1370 
9.4xJO-l "" 4.9x10-1 "' 6. Bxlo-1 89 2Ul 
4.ax10-1 22 3 .0.10-1 24 J,9110-I 46 6118 
1.0.10-l 30 1.91110-1 21 2 .s.10-I 51 7213 
1.S.10-1 u I .5& 10-l 11 i.7xl0-1 31 eou 

llA • Not •v•i lab le 



! 
; 

.i 

Adult Md lt's 
Body Numbe:r 
Burd~n of 
µCi Pt rs uns 

4 .0.10-J 
9.JxJ0-4 

3.5xJO-I* 2 
2. hL0-1 14 
J.7xl0-2 

1.7xlO-l 

l.4xl0-J 5 
1.2"!0-l 5 

NA 12 
I. 51110-4 14 

4.1.10-l NA 
2.9x10-l 15 
2.11a10-l 9 
l.2x 10-l 27 
6. 21110-2 19 

D • Ratio deriv~d body burden 
NA • Not available 
* • H~a•ured at Argonne National Laboratory 

Adult 
Body 

Burden 
µCi 

3. Ix 10-3 
7.6.10-4 

1.11x10-I 
J.h10-2 

l .6"10-1 

2.4x10-l 
I. 31110-l 

NA 
l. 51110-4 

2.11110-l 
2 .01110-I 
I. 31110-I 
1.ax10-2 
4.lxlo-2 

Table 

Utirik Bod Burdens 

Ft!•a lea Adult• 
Nullber Body 1*illb•r D•)'I Poot 

of Burden of ltaturq 
Peraon• µCi Peraona D•y• 

3.5&10-3 2464 
8. 71110-4 llliti 

15 2.hlo-1 n 1734 
J.51110-2 2464 

I .6alO-I 6114 

2 1. 11110-l 7 17l4 
6 J.31110-l 11 7213 

u MA a4 8669 
17 1.5110~ ll 9U) 

HA 3.3110-l llA IOOlt 
15 2 .51110-I :JO 1134 
ll l.11110-l 22 7213 
21 1.0.10-I 41 8309 
17 >. lalO-Z ;Jj m$ 



• 1 _r· · 

Tab le 4 

Taul Body DosJ.m~tric and Phy1 iolo1pc Dua 

Compartment Compci r tme nt (;! Tract Fr•ct ion 
Depoe it ion Remov• l to Blo<>d Excn:t~d in Decay Si11nificant Branch in11 

Nuc l 1Jt:' Fr•c t loo Kate Con•t•nt Trana.fer Urine Conatant Pro11eny a.cio 

ix X; "• fl f >. :x d-1 u d-1 

1)7 c 0. 13 o. 50 0.90 -5 137 ... 0.946 55 • 1.0 6.lxlO 
0.87 0.0051 ~6 

b5 
0 .25 -3 65* 0.4S JO Zn 0.058 0.35 0.25 2.a.10 i.t c.. 0.75 0.0022 

90. 
0.89 o. 21 0.115 -5 90y 1.0 38Sr 0.20 6.5•10 
0.059 1.1.10·4 l9 

SO* 0.051 1.0.10·4 ~ ir 0.0002 

bO. 
0.5 0.10 J.hl0-4 60*1r •• Q 27<:.o 1.4 0.05 at ~ 
0.3 0.12 
0.1 0.012 
0.1 8.1x10·4 

55 
26Fe 1.0 3.hlO 

-4 
0.1 o.o 1.0.io·l 

.. 
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Nuclide 

90sr 
SS Fe 

137c 5 
60co 

/ 
65zn 

Internal 

External 
Total 

90sr 
55Fe 

137cs 
60co 
65zn 

Internal 

External 
To::al 

90sr 
55Fe 

137c 5 
60co 
65zn 

Internal 

External 
Total 

vt;.jt :r"""""' ·~-~ ~ J- ·fo 

Chronic Phase ~., c:r- ... ,1 f.. .. .. 
'1).t:° ~ ~ ... ·JtJ Dose Equivalent Sununary, Rem 

' 

Total Body 

Utirik Rongelap 
Adults Adults 

.0118 ,0267 
,0329 .0230 

1.13 l. 7l 
.507 .0143 

12.S .0757 

14. 2 l. 85 

3. 19 2.02 
17.4 3.87 

Red Marrow 

Utirik 
Adults 

.000749 
• 0594 

1.55 
,359 

11. l 

13.l 

3.19 
16.3 

Thyroid 

Testes-Ovaries 

Rongelap 
Adults 

,0016~ 
,0415 

2.35 
.0101 
,0672 

2.47 

2.02 
4.49 

.0537 .123 ,000749-.000749 .00169-.00169 
.0736·.0433 
2,33·2.63 
0.12 ... 0502 

·• C6~S-, 0988 

.0603 .0422 
1. 70 2.57 

.629 .0177 
17. 2 .103 

19.6 2.86 

3. 19 2.02 
22.8 4.es 

Lower Large 
Intestine Wall 

.225 ,567 

.0666 .0465 

.591 .895 
4.66 .132 

15.0 .0910 

20.5 1. 73 

3. 19 2.02 
23. 7 3. 7 5 

,0583-.0620 
1. 54-1. 74 
.443-1. 78 
11.3-16.3 

13.3-19.9 

3. 19 
16,5-23,1 

i.4~ .. ~.e~ 
' 2.0~ 

~. ~~ ·¥. att 
. . t. 

' ·Liver • + . 4 

.oooon 

. us 
1,81 

.792 
16.S 

19.2 

3 I 19 
22.4 

'• '.; 

.00152 
,0604 

~. 74 
,0223 
.136 

4.96 

2.02 
5,0Q 
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